Consilieri de an 2021 - 2022

. Nr.
AL DO LT rupe | Grupa Tutore grupa
Consilier de an grup P grup
(G)
Constantin Gavriloaia
3401 constantin.gavriloaia@academic.tuiasi.ro
3402 Radu Lupasteanu
radu.lupasteanu@academic.tuiasi.ro
N:Y] CFC,:I':\ 5 Sergiu Baetu
_ Mihal Fetru - 3403 sergiu-andrei.baetu@academic.tuiasi.ro
petru.mihai@academic.tuiasi.ro
Vlad Munteanu
3404 vlad.munteanu@academic.tuiasi.ro
Onofrei Raluca
Sl raluca.onofrei@academic.tuiasi.ro
. Adrian-Alexandru Serbanoiu
IVing.civ.eng. 3406 adrian-alexandru.serbanoiu@academic.tuiasi.ro
Sebastian-George Maxineasa 2 Obrisan Gabrial
sebastian-george.maxineasa@academic.tuiasi.ro 3407 P . . C
gabriel.oprisan@academic.tuiasi.ro
Comisu Cristian-Claudiu
) v QFDP ) 3408 cristian-claudiu.comisu@academic.tuiasi.ro
Comisu Cristian-Claudiu 2 Siviu Cristian Triciuc
G B 3409 silviu-cristian.iriciuc@academic.tuiasi.ro
o Catalin George Popovici
IVIC . catalin-george.popovici@academic.tuiasi.ro
Verdes Marina 2 :
. s Verdes Marina
marina.verdes@academic.tuiasi.ro 3411

marina.verdes@academic.tuiasi.ro

05.10.2021



